Applications
          •  Mechanically rugged, high-ambient temperature rated, long-life LED high bay for lighting large interior or covered exterior
              spaces such as heavy industrial facilities, warehouses, and large retail stores
General
          •  Direct, no-compromise, LED replacement for 400 to 1000 watt MH high bay luminaires with industry leading efficacy
              and lumen maintenance
          •  Available in 25,500 lumen, 80 lm/watt (standard) and 35,000 lumen 110+ lm/watt (high efficacy) models
          •  Replace 400 - 1000 MH high bay with 25 to 70% reduction in power usage and higher average lumen output

12 LED high intensity
lamp module
Ordering Information  continued
Model No. Fixture Lumens
Down          Up
Power
Consumption (1)
Watts
Efficacy (1)
Im/watt
Dimming Optical Pattern Input Voltage Range
TLB96NHNPGR1 35,000 0 300 110 None Narrow 480VAC
TLB96NHNPGR1D 35,000 0 300 110 0-10V Narrow 480VAC
TLB96NHNPGR1U 35,000 3,200 342 110 None Narrow with uplight 480VAC
TLB96NHNPGR1DU 35,000 3,200 342 110 0-10V Narrow with uplight 480VAC
TLB96WHNPGR1 35,000 0 300 110 None Wide 480VAC
TLB96WHNPGR1D 35,000 0 300 110 0-10V Wide 480VAC
TLB96WHNPGR1U	 35,000 3,200 342 110 None Wide with uplight 480VAC
TLB96WHNPGR1DU 35,000 3,200 342 110 0-10V Wide with uplight 480VAC
TLB96NNNPGR 25,500 0 316 80 None Narrow 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96NNNPGRD 25,500 0 316 80 0-10V Narrow 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96NNNPGRM 25,500 0 316 80 Multi-Hot Narrow 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96NNNPGRU 25,500 3,200 356 80 None Narrow with uplight 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96NNNPGRDU	 25,500 3,200 356 80 0-10V Narrow with uplight 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96NNNPGRMU	 25,500 3,200 356 80 Multi-Hot Narrow with uplight 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96WNNPGR 25,500 0 316 80 None Wide 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96WNNPGRD 25,500 0 316 80 0-10V Wide 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96WNNPGRM 25,500 0 316 80 Multi-Hot Wide 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96WNNPGRU 25,500 3,200 356 80 None Wide with uplight 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96WNNPGRDU	 25,500 3,200 356 80 0-10V Wide with uplight 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96WNNPGRMU	 25,500 3,200 356 80 Multi-Hot Wide with uplight 120-277VAC/250 VDC
TLB96NNNPGR1 25,500 0 316 80 None Narrow 480VAC
TLB96NNNPGR1D 25,500 0 316 80 0-10V Narrow 480VAC
TLB96NNNPGR1U 25,500 3,200 356 80 None Narrow with uplight 480VAC
TLB96NNNPGR1DU 25,500 3,200 356 80 0-10V Narrow with uplight 480VAC
TLB96WNNPGR1 25,500 0 316 80 None Wide 480VAC
TLB96WNNPGR1D 25,500 0 316 80 0-10V Wide 480VAC
TLB96WNNPGR1U	 25,500 3,200 356 80 None Wide with uplight 480VAC
TLB96WNNPGR1DU 25,500 3,200 356 80 0-10V Wide with uplight 480VAC
(1) Power consumption and Efficacy are specified at maximum rated input voltage
PUB0132A